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Pet Position First last Phone Cell email 
1 Alternate Beth Guerin (903) 572-6514 (903) 204-5827 l~nx12003@~ahoo.com 

2 Presiding Karen Gatherer dkgatherer@hotmail.com 

3 Presiding Colette Shumate (903) 563-1167 colletteshumateI3@gmail.com 

4 Presiding Mary Kay Dunay (903) 577-7632 mkyeliowrose@live.com 

5 Presiding Nelda Logan (903) 563-6105 

6 Presiding Judy Kent (903) 577-0400 tlcrealty@hughes.net 

7 Presiding Jini Solomon (214) 505-1445 jinisolomon@aol.com 

8 f>.~ Netta Walker (903) 577-8907 hone~bee789@att.net 

9 Presiding C\'{lcl~1 _ r.k\ '( VI !.Oh ; .. 
10 Presiding Fay Hoffmann (254) 482-0099 fayhoffmann@gmail.com 

11 Presiding Alan McMillin (903) 577-8181 amcmillin53@hotmail.com 

12 Presiding Linda Sides (903) 466-3112 fivesidesmom@gmail.com 
• 

14 Presiding Paula Dyal (903) 563-9789 pauladyal@yahoo.com 

15 Presiding Jim Dyal (903) 563-9788 jdyal@priefert.com 

16 Presiding Helen Borton (903) 305-1745 hborton@hotmail.com 

17 Alternate Amanda Aguillon (903) 575-9760 (903) 855-9674 picosoranch@hotmail.com 

18 Presiding Frank German (903) 239-1025 onelagerman@yahoo.com 

19 Presiding Deni Goebel (903) 285-8623 dgoebel@denigoebel.com 

20 Presiding Frank Stringham (903) 572-0328 frank.jeanie@y:ahoo.com 

Early Voting 

Clerks Presiding Paula Dyal (903) 563-9789 pauladval@yahoo.com 

Nelda Logan (903) 563-6105 

Amanda Aguillon (903) 575-9760 (903) 855-9674 picosoranch@hotmail.com 

Mary Kay Dunay (903) 577-7632 mkyellowrose@live.com 

Netta Walker (903) 577-8907 hone~bee789@att.net 

Early Ballot 

Board Presiding Emily Aikman (903) 572-3952 (903) 563-4100 eaikman@suddenlink.net 

Don Sides (903) 466-2823 .don.sides@gmail.com 

Martha Edwards (903) 572-7210 marthaedw@gmail.com 



! Central 

Counting 

Station Presiding Nigel Christopher (903) 238-4591 txnigelsandy@yahoo.com 

Ronnie White (903) 285-2125 rvwhite1987@gmail.com 

Don Sides (903) 466-2823 don.sides@gmail.com 
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Democrat Judges and Alternates 
PCT LOCATION JUDGES J-ADDRESS CLERKS 
1P Sheppard Street Church of Christ Tandra Bryson 422 Capers St., Mt. Pleasant Mary Miller 
2 Piney Baptist Church Gloria Hailey 636 CR 1680,Mt Pleasant 
3 Bridges Chapel Community Center Barabara Jackson 594 CR 1330, Mt. Pleasant 
4 Blodgett Fire Station Janice Chism 121 CR 4420, Mt. Pleasant 
5 Sugar Hill Community Center Lisa Lide 410 N. Jefferson Apt #337, Mt. Pleasant 
6 Cookville Fire Station Wendi Gibson 308 CR 3130, Cookville i 

7 North Texas Community College Vivian Shepard P.O. Box 248, Cason,75636 
8P IBEW Local Union Hall Donna Norman 308 E. 7th St., Mt. Pleasant Paulina Rodriguez 
9 Calvary Baptist Church Shirley Caruthers P.O. Box 243, Talco 
10 Argo Community Center J. T. Morgan 2493 CR 1455, Mt. Pleasant 
11 Winfield School Rosemary Banda P.O. Box 126, Winfield 
12 West New Hope Methodist Church Darlene Newton 12406 Hwy 271 N, Mt Pleasant 
14 Titus County Courthouse Annex ILI),:vJ(A.r)rAI:, Pr \{\{~e. 904 W. Cross St., Mt. Pleasant 
15 Nevills Chapel Baptist Church Mikita Linwood P.O. Box 683, Mt Pleasant 
16 Mount Pleasant Civic Center Chastoni Jones 161 3 East 8th St, Mt P leasa nt 

17P Logo Christian Baptist Church Silvia Morales 1007 CR 4420, Mt Pleasant 
~-

18 Farmer's Academy Methodist Church C{lCDh.M·' ~~W 2-0~ -Crxw\\ c:.,~ n \U. fV\-r 
19 Living Truth Fellowship Church Eva Gaddis 1302 East 1 st St, Mt Pleasant 
20 South Jefferson Baptist Church Bobbie Williams 209 Alexander Rd., Mt Pleasant 
21 Elections Office 



Early Voting for November General Election 2016 D 

Bobby Williams --- Alternate Judge - 209 Alexander Rd., Mt Pleasant, TX 75455 


Silvia Morales --- - Clerk 1007 Co. Rd. 4420, Mt Pleasant, TX 75455 


Wendi Gibson ----- Clerk -- 308 Co. Rd. 3130, Cookville, TX 75558 


Darlene Newton ----- Clerk --- 12406 HWY 271 N, Mt Pleasant, TX 75455 


Chastoni Jones ----1613 East 8th St.., Mt Pleasant, TX 754558 


Titus County Democratic Party Chair, 

Claretna Vaxter 


